Sportshall Athletics

Derbyshire Mini League 2006-07

Match 5
January 21st 2007
Under 11

Ull Girls 1 Lap UllBoys1Llap
1 Kim Hoskins 106 D 1 Jay Raradza 10.1 D
2 Hannah Blount 106 A 2 Edward Selvey 10.6 C
3 Katherine Scott 107 C 3 Jerome Richards 10.7 A
G Ellie Wright 106 A G Rory McColgin 10.8 A
G Bryony Heath 109 D G Reece Brocklehurst 10.8 D
G Cherry Martin 112 A G William Stanton 10.8 A
G Sharnie Richards 115 A G Connor Pooles 10.9 A
G Danielle Booth 115 D G Jethro McGraw 11.0 A
G Zoe Haslam 116 A G Lewis Dickens 111 D
G Stephanie Watson 117 C G Tom Bingham 11.2 A
G Alisha Collings 118 C G Josh Cobb 11.3 A
G Jade Cooper-Brannon 118 D
G Laura Belchar 121 A
G Amy Kimberley 126 C
Ull Girls 2 Lap UllBoys2Lap
1 Katherine Molyneaux 207 D 1 Kane Jordan 19.8 D
2 Jenny Lockwood 208 A 2 Jerome Richards 21.0 A
3 Katherine Scott 208 C G Rory McColgin 21.2 A
G Ellie Wright 211 A G Connor Pooles 21.1 A
G Kim Hoskins 214 D G Jethro McGraw 21.1 A
G Mae Emery 219 D G Domonic Hare 21.2 A
G Hannah Blount 222 A G Reece Brocklehurst 214 D
G Danielle Booth 225 D G William Stanton 215 A
G Laura Belchar 229 A G Tom Bingham 21.7 A
G Amy Kimberley 252 C G Mark Rathbone 22.0 A

G Lewis Dickens 22.9 D
U1l Girls Relay U1l Boys Relay
1 Derby 418 D 1 Derby 415 D
2 AVAC 420 A 2 AVAC 41.7 A
3 Chesterfield 450 C G AVAC 449 A
G Derby 454 D
G AVAC 477 A




U11 Girls STJ
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Katherine Scott
Jenny Lockwood
Kim Hoskins
Katherine Molyneaux
Bryony Heath
Kamara Hutchinson
Hannah Blount
Cherry Martin

Mae Emery

Lucy Buckley

Zoe Haslam
Stephanie Watson
Sharnie Richards

U11 Girls Sit Throw
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Alisha Collings
Cherry Martin
Kamara Hutchinson
Sharnie Richards
Jade Cooper-Brannon
Bryony Heath

Zoe Haslam

Georgia Tooby

Lucy Buckley

U11 Girls VHJ

Jenny Lockwood
Katherine Molyneaux
Georgia Tooby

Lucy Buckley

Ellie Wright

Alisha Collings

Laura Belchar

Jade Cooper-Brannon
Stephanie Watson
Danielle Booth

Amy Kimberley

5.64
5.52
5.16
5.24
5.14
5.06
5.02
4.96
472
4.68
4.56
4.00
4.00

5.50
5.18
4.80
5.67
4.70
3.80
3.70
3.60
3.30

48
44
37
41
36
34

34
33
31
31
27
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Ull Boys STJ

Jay Raradza
Jerome Richards
Edward Selvey
Kane Jordan
Rory McColgin
Domonic Hare
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U11 Boys Sit Throw

Edward Selvey

Mark Rathbone
Domonic Hare
Luke Dickens
Josh Cobb
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Ull Boys VHJ

Kane Jordan
Josh Cobb

Jay Raradza
William Stanton
Connor Pooles
Mark Rathbone

Tom Bingham
Jethro McGraw
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Reece Brocklehurst

6.40
5.64
5.24
6.34
5.14
4.78

5.55
4.80
4.50
5.00
4.60
3.70

52
43
46
39
37
35

35
31
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Under 13

U13 Girls 2 Lap
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Yasmin Miller
Paige Collings
Rosie Blount
Suzi Palmer
Amy Holloway
Lorna Glenn
Naomi Reid
Emily Wordley
Abbey Siddall
Caris Duroe

U13 Girls 4 Lap
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G
G
G

Yasmin Miller
Emily Butlin
Lauren Hyland
Rosie Blount
Kelly J Payling
Amy Holloway

U13 Girls Relay

1
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3

Derby
AVAC
Chesterfield

U13 Girls STJ
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Suzi Palmer

Rosie Blount
Paige Collings
Kelsey Hutchinson
Kelly J Payling
Emily Butlin

Lorna Glenn

Emily Wordley
Abbey Siddall
Caris Duroe

19.1
194
20.3
18.9
20.6
20.7
212
21.6
21.7
223

40.3
441
46.6
42.7
433
44.0

78.6
83.0
87.0

6.86
6.04
5.87
5.84
5.48
5.42
5.40
5.14
5.12
5.06
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U13 Boys 2 Lap

Ryan Miller
James Selvey
Rory Chambers
Micheal Rowland
J J Heath

Tim Schaanning
John Scott

Ul3 Boys 4 Lap

James Selvey
Micheal Rowland
Ryan Miller

Kyle Bostock
John Watson

U13 Boys Relay

Derby
Chesterfield
Derby
Chesterfield

U13 Boys STJ

J J Heath

Rory Chambers
John Scott

Tim Schaanning
James Selvey
Matt Kirkland

19.1
19.5
19.8
19.5
19.7
20.0
214

39.8
40.1
40.4
48.7
50.8

80.2
811
855
91.2

7.46
6.00
5.92
6.12
5.48
5.34
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U13 Girls Shot U13 Boys Shot
1 Kelsey Hutchinson 9.06 D 1 Luke Walton 1050 D
2 Natalie Randall 822 C 2 Matt Kirkland 7.75 C
3 Kelly J Payling 700 A
G Amy Holloway 497 A
G Lauren Hyland 490 C
U13 Girls VHJ U13 Boys VHJ
1 Kelsey Hutchinson 54 D 1 JJHeath 56 D
2 Lauren Hyland 46 C 2 Rory Chambers 49 A
3 Lorna Glenn 43 A 3 Tim Schaanning 47 C
G Suzi Palmer 55 D G John Scott 43 C
G Paige Collings 43 C G Matt Kirkland 37 C
G Naomi Reid 47 D G John Watson 33 C
G Emily Butlin 42 A G Kyle Bostock 28 C
G Caris Duroe 38 C
G Emily Wordley 37 D
G Natalie Randall 34 C
Under 15
U15 Girls 2 Lap Ul5Boys 2 Lap
1 Emma Komocki 192 A 1 Jordan Martin 185 A
2 Sara Tomlinson 196 C 2 Robert Scott 18.6 C
3 Lianne Meek 204 D 3 Max Zammit-Maempel 18.7 D
G Abbey Langley 200 A G Nathan McKenzie 18.4 C
G Jodie Wills 200 A G Ashwin Kang 18.5 D
G Dan Burdett 18.7 C
G Thomas Linney 20.6 D
G Mark Devergori 20.9 C
G Rupert McSkimming 224 D
U15 Girls 8 Lap Par U15 Boys 8 Lap Par
1 Chesterfield 8l1 C 1 Derby 78.3 D
2 AVAC 818 A 2 Chesterfield 80.4 C
3 Derby 8.6 D




U15 Girls Relay

1 AVAC
2 Derby

U15 Girls VHJ

Jodie Wills

Sara Tomlinson
Katrina Chapman
Emma Komocki
Charlotte Noonan
Natasha lllingworth
Sian Pentin

Abbey Langley
Laura Wordley

OO 0000w e

U15 Girls Shot

1 Charlotte Noonan
2 Lianne Meek

3 Sian Pentin

G Abbey Langley

77.1
80.2

63
56
49
57
52
51
47
46
42

8.34
7.75
6.55
6.40
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U15 Boys Relay

1
2

Chesterfield
Derby

U15 Boys STJ
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Robert Scott
Ashwin Kang
Jordan Martin
Tom Kitchen
Ashley Clarke
Dan Burdett
James Hall

Max Zammit-Maempel
Rupert McSkimming
Nathan McKenzie

U15 Boys Shot
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James Hall
Dan Burdett
Jordan Martin
Tom Kitchen
Kingsley Wyatt
Ashley Clarke
Mark Devergori

74.4
75.2

7.12
6.44
6.44
7.38
7.08
6.86
6.72
6.46
6.22
5.60

12.81
10.77
7.68
10.80
8.54
7.99
4.79
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